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RESOURCES

24 Hour Dispatch ~ (Non-emergency)
Board of Parole Victim Services

Cheyenne Animal Shelter

Cheyenne Police Department

Cheyenne Regional Medical Center
Circuit Court Clerk

City of Cheyenne Human Resources

City of Cheyenne Victims Services

Comea Shelter

Community Action

Crisis Text Line (Spanish &English)

DA Victim/Witness Coordinator
Department of Corrections (victim notification)
District Attorney

District Court Clerk

Division of Victim Services (State)
Department of Family Services

Laramie County Clerk's Office (Vehicle Titles)
Laramie County Coroner

Laramie County Human Resources
Laramie County Sheriff's Office

Laramie County Victims Services

Legal Aid

Liv Health (walk-in)

Municipal Court

Safe House

Schrader, Aragon & Jacoby Funeral Home
Sexual Assault 24 hr. crisis line

State Vital Records (Death Certificates)
Suicide & Crisis Lifeline

The Align Team (Lieapwyo.org)

United Way of Wyoming

VA confidential crisis support

Volunteers of America

Warren Air Force Base Hospital
Wiederspahn-Radomsky Chapel Funeral Home
Wyoming Highway Patrol

Youth Alternatives

o
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307-637-6525
307-777-5390
307-632-6655
307-637-6500
307-634-2273
307-633-4298
307-637-6340
307-637-6580
307-632-3174
307-635-9291
741 741

307-633-4361
307-777-5822
307-633-4360
307-633-4270
307-777-7200
307-777-7921
307-633-4247
307-637-8000
307-633-4355
307-633-4700

307-633-4700-press 0

307-432-0807
307-630-4729
307-633-4422
307-634-8655
307-634-1568
307-637-SAFE
307-777-7591
988 (call or text)
307-772-9003
211

988 -press| or text 838255

307-634-9653
307-773-3461
307-632-1900
307-777-4321
307-637-6480



